Innovatio	on Hills Parking Lot Expansion Project														
1780 East					ecialists, Inc.	Best Asphalt, Inc.		Birmingham Sealcoat		Gibraltar Construction Co.		Hutch Paving, Inc.		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving	
					•		6334 N. Beverly Plaza Romulus, MI 48174		2651 Metamora Rd. Oxford, MI 48371		2650 Van Horn Rd. Trenton, MI 48183		3000 East Ten Mile Warren, MI 48091		11797 29 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095
Base Bid I	toms			Pontiac,	MI 48340	Romulus	, IVII 48174	Oxford, I	VII 48371	Trenton,	IVII 48183	warren,	, IVII 48091	wasningto	n, IVII 48095
Dase Diu I															
		Estimated					-		-		_				-
Item	Description		intity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price			Amount
1	Mobilization, Max 5%	1	L Sum	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1-7	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing (includes trees less than	1	L Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Site Grading	1	L Sum	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$22,000.00	, ,	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00
4	Wearing Course (1.5 inch), HMA, 5E03	455	Tons	\$120.00	\$54,600.00	\$127.00	\$57,785.00	\$110.76	\$50,395.80	\$137.00	\$62,335.00	\$106.00	. ,	\$120.00	\$54,600.00
5	Base Course (2.5 inch), HMA, 4E03	250	Tons	\$113.00	\$28,250.00	\$123.00	\$30,750.00	\$108.09	\$27,022.50	\$160.00	\$40,000.00	\$106.00	, ,	\$120.00	\$30,000.00
6	Aggregate Base (6 inch), CIP, 21AA Crushed Lim	440	Tons	\$50.00	\$22,000.00	\$35.00	\$15,400.00	\$42.00	\$18,480.00	\$43.00	\$18,920.00	\$34.00	. ,	\$40.00	\$17,600.00
7	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	400	Lft	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$34.61	\$13,844.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$28.00	\$11,200.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
8	Parking Block, Conc, 6 foot	75	Ea	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$59.00	\$4,425.00	\$100.00	1 /	\$200.00	\$15,000.00
9	Shared Use Path, Pavers, Install Only	1,170	Sft	\$10.00	\$11,700.00	\$10.00	\$11,700.00	\$10.00	\$11,700.00	\$10.00	\$11,700.00	\$15.00	. ,	\$10.00	\$11,700.00
10	Shared Use Path (1.5 inch), HMA, 5E03	10	Tons	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$127.00	\$1,270.00	\$155.00	\$1,550.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$225.00		\$300.00	\$3,000.00
11	Shared Use Path (2.5 inch), HMA, 4E03	20	Tons	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$123.00	\$2,460.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
12	Shared Use Path, Aggregate Base & Shoulder (6	30	Tons	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
13	ADA Sign, Post, Bollard	3	Ea	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00		\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
14	ADA Sign, Post	3	Ea	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$225.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
15	Check Dam	3	Ea	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	Pavt, Removal	170	Syds	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$9.00	\$1,530.00	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$18.00	\$3,060.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00
17	Remove, Curb and Gutter, Conc	270	Lft	\$11.00	\$2,970.00	\$8.00	\$2,160.00	\$20.00	\$5,400.00	\$9.00	\$2,430.00	\$12.00	\$3,240.00	\$20.00	\$5,400.00
18	Remove, Salvage, and Reinstall Sign	3	Ea	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
19	Tree Removal As-Directed Allowance: 6-24" DB	5	Ea	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
20	Allowance for Subgrade Undercutting, Type II,	50	Cyds	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$29.00	\$1,450.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
21	Allowance for 1" x 3" Crushed Conc, Special	10	Tons	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$44.00	\$440.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
22	Allowance for Geogrid BX1300 or Approved Equ	50	Syds	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.50	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
23	Parking Lot Striping	1	L Sum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24	Restoration of Construction Area	1	L Sum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$4,500.00		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
25	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	L Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,075.00	\$6,075.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
26	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	L Sum	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
<u></u>				• •	· ·	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,		. ,	• •
Total Base Bid (Items 1-26)					\$228,025.00		\$258,520.00		\$248,642.30		\$276,445.00		\$214,075.00		\$432,550.00
					· · ·	*mathmatical error on total								L	• •
Alternate Bid Items															
	Estimated														
	Quantity Unit Pric		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
A1	Base Course (2.5 inch), HMA, 4E03	190 Tons		\$113.00	\$21,470.00	\$123.00	\$23,370.00	\$108.09	\$20,537.10	\$137.00	\$26,030.00	\$106.00		\$120.00	\$22,800.00
A2	Cold Milling HMA Surface (2.5 inch)				\$5,360.00	\$2.90	\$3,886.00	\$7.00	\$9,380.00	\$10.00	\$13,400.00	\$3.25	, ,	\$7.00	\$9,380.00
Total Alternate Bid (Items A1-A2)					\$26,830.00		\$27,256.00		\$29,917.10		\$39,430.00		\$24,495.00		\$32,180.00
Total Base Bid Plus Alternate Bids					67E4 8EE 00		620E 776 00		6270 EE0 40		621E 07E 00		6228 570 00		¢464 720 00
	i otal dase bio plus Alternate bios				\$254,855.00		\$285,776.00		\$278,559.40		\$315,875.00		\$238,570.00		\$464,730.00